
Mens 3m, Final

01 June 2019

British Diving Championships 2019

Royal Commonwealth Pool

Edinburgh

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.4.0

Yona Knight-Wisdom (1995) -- Jamaica (guest)  #307319(1)

107B 3 3.1 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 25.5 79.05 79.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults 1

407C 3 3.4 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 56.10 135.15  Inward 3½ Somersaults 6

5152B 3 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 25.5 76.50 211.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 4

205B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 24.5 73.50 285.15  Back 2½ Somersaults 2

307C 3 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 77.00 362.15  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 2

5154B 3 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 23.5 79.90 442.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 1

Average award: Best award: 8.437.6219.4Total DD:

James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club  #5140901

205B 3 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 72.00 72.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 4

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 76.50 148.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 2

5337D 3 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 70.00 218.50  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists 3

109C 3 3.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 72.20 290.70  Forward 4½ Somersaults 1

307C 3 3.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 23.0 80.50 371.20  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 1

407C 3 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 68.00 439.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults 2

Average award: Best award: 7.867.1120.6Total DD:

Daniel Goodfellow (1996) -- City of Leeds Diving Club  #3231172

5154B 3 3.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 62.90 62.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 8

407C 3 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 23.5 79.90 142.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults 3

307C 3 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 22.0 77.00 219.80  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 2

5156B 3 3.9 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 50.70 270.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist 5

109C 3 3.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 81.70 352.20  Forward 4½ Somersaults 3

207C 3 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 19.0 68.40 420.60  Back 3½ Somersaults 3

Average award: Best award: 7.866.5221.6Total DD:

Jordan Houlden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #7882283

5154B 3 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 76.50 76.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 2

407C 3 3.4 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 66.30 142.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults 3

109C 3 3.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 51.30 194.10  Forward 4½ Somersaults 5

207C 3 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 77.40 271.50  Back 3½ Somersaults 4

107B 3 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 60.45 331.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults 5

307C 3 3.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 77.00 408.95  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 4

Average award: Best award: 7.506.6420.8Total DD:

Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #1443824

205B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 72.00 72.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 4

5154B 3 3.4 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 23.0 78.20 150.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 1

407C 3 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 71.40 221.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults 1

109C 3 3.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 14.5 55.10 276.70  Forward 4½ Somersaults 3

307C 3 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 61.25 337.95  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 4

5337D 3 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 64.75 402.70  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists 5

Average award: Best award: 7.866.6320.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Oliver Dingley (1992) -- National Centre Dublin (guest)  (6)

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 22.0 74.80 74.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 3

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 137.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 5

307C 3 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 52.50 190.30  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 6

405B 3 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 66.00 256.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults 6

109C 3 3.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 51.30 307.60  Forward 4½ Somersaults 6

5253B 3 3.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 56.10 363.70  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 6

Average award: Best award: 7.366.0820.1Total DD:

Tyler Humphreys (2003) -- Dive London Aquatics Club  #8889705

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 54.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults 10

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.0 60.00 114.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 10

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 21.5 66.65 180.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults 8

205B 3 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.0 66.00 246.65  Back 2½ Somersaults 7

305B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 40.50 287.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 8

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 61.20 348.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 7

Average award: Best award: 7.436.3318.5Total DD:

Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy  #9671946

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 63.00 63.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults 7

5335D 3 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 53.65 116.65  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists 9

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 63.00 179.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 9

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 57.00 236.65  Back 2½ Somersaults 9

305B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 64.50 301.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 7

107B 3 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 41.85 343.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults 8

Average award: Best award: 7.146.3718.0Total DD:

Ross Beattie (2000) -- Edinburgh Diving Club  7

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 23.0 69.00 69.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 6

305B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 123.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 7

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 49.50 172.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 10

5235D 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 51.80 224.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists 10

107B 3 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.0 52.70 277.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults 9

405B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 326.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults 9

Average award: Best award: 7.646.1017.9Total DD:

Jack Haslam (1995) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #791058

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 55.80 55.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults 9

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 118.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 8

307C 3 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 63.00 181.80  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 7

407C 3 3.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 61.20 243.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults 8

5154B 3 3.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 243.00 1Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 10

5337D 3 3.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 68.25 311.25  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists 10

Average award: Best award: 7.005.2519.9Total DD:

Referee:    
   Jane Ogden
Judges:
   1.  Peter Smith
   2.  Jack Clewlow
   3.  Ann-Alicia Marwood
   4.  Sally Freeman
   5.  Ian Macleod
   6.  Sarah Barrow
   7.  Ronald van der Voort
   Reserve.  Alice Clarke

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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